EVENT #1 - BAREBACK RIDING - SPONSORED BY: JOHN DEERE COFFEYVILLE WORKS

247
224
307
403
404
405

Frank Morton
Nate S McFadden
Joel Schlegel
Zach Hibler
Tyler Berghuis
Sandro Ferretti

Wright, KS 623
Elsmere, NE 938
Burns, CO 266
Wheeler, TX 22

Stephenville, TX 015
Noves, FR 840

Pebbles
One-Eyed Jack
Sandman
Fearless

Sure Motion
Sox

EVENT #2 - STEER WRESTLING - SPONSORED BY: COFFEYVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET

302
338
106
19

262
351
354
295
240

Logan Rudd
Cord Spradley
Alan Frierson
Denver Berry
Brad Ozeroglu
Kaleb Summers
Ryan Swayze
Ricky D Riley

Clay Mindemann

Chelsea, OK
Waycross, GA
O'Brien, FL
Council Hill, OK
McAlester, OK
Claremore, OK
Freedom, OK
Sapulpa, OK
Salina, OK

EVENT #3 - MUTTON BUSTIN - SPONSORED BY: COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK & TRUST
Rosemary Smith
Logan Musgrove
Makenna Meek
Daxton Dunsing

EVENT #4- TIE-DOWN ROPING - SPONSORED BY: COMMERCIAL BANK

81
315
171
216
219
154
8
205
327
271

John Douch
Bryson Sechrist
Lane Jeffrey
Nick Mazzilli
Bryan McClellan
Dillon Holder
Jason Arndt

Bob Loosenort
Ace Slone

Tim Pharr

Okeechobee, FL
Apache, OK
Wilburton, OK
Okeechobee, FL
Climax, GA
Eugene, MO
Bronaugh, MO
Hazel, KY
Cuero, TX
Resaca, GA

EVENT #5 - SADDLE BRONC RIDING - SPONSORED BY: FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN

215
106
191
83
145
242

David Martin

Alan Frierson

Jace Lane

LeRoy Eash

Dylan Henson
Magin Lane Montoya

Zwingle, 1A 157
O'Brien, FL 0ve
Stephenville, TX 655
Fortine, MT -518
Bloomfield, NM 89
Roy, NM 0522

Night Latch
Painted Desert
Black Magic
Dipsy Doodle
Original Sin
Falling Star
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EVENT #6 - THE COWGIRL SWEETHEARTS - SPONSORED BY: COX COMMUNICATIONS

EVENT #7 - TEAM ROPING - SPONSORED BY: COMMUNITY STATE BANK

121 Cody Graham Everton, MO - 348 Jason Stroup Cape Girardeau, MO
143 Jeremy Hemmann Farmington, MO - 38 Jeff Brown Carthage, MO
107 Daniel Fudge Clinton, LA - 387 Ralph Williams Skiatook, OK
31 Josh Bradford Jena, LA - 308 Josh Schley Belcher, LA
17 Joe Beaver Huntsville, TX - 287 McCoy Profili Okeechobee, FL
271 Tim Pharr Resaca, GA - 338 Cord Spradley Waycross, GA
182 David Key Stephenville, TX - 395 Travis Woodard Stockton, CA
362 Joshua Torres Ocala, FL - 361 Jonathan Torres Ocala, FL
8 Jason Arndt Bronaugh, MO - 205 Bob Loosenort Hazel, KY

EVENT #8 - STEER ROPING - SPONSORED BY: SOUTH COFFEYVILLE STOCKYARDS

54 G.R. Carter Oklahoma City, OK
332 Tom Smith Barnsdall, OK

107 Daniel Fudge Clinton, LA

387 Ralph Williams Skiatook, OK

241 Brad Mohon
115 Shorty Garten
113 Matt Garrett
114 Brady Garten

Claremore, OK
Pawhuska, OK
Barnsdall, OK
Claremore, OK

EVENT #9 - WPRA GIRLS BARREL RACE - SPONSORED BY: PARADISE HAIR & TANNING

212 Lorie Manning Myakka City, FL

125 Kassie Green

Shakopee, MN

110 Fonda Galbreath Oakes, ND

281 Kara Posch Holdingford, MN
345 Kyra Stierwalt Leedey, OK

382 Amy Wheeler Chetek, WI

167 Mattie Jackson Goldsby, OK

156 Emily Holton Tonganoxie, KS
67 Kellie Collier Hereford, TX
164 Korrina Lynn Hughes Glenwood, 1A
309 Kyndal Schley Bossier City, LA
16 Jenna Beaver Huntsville, TX

EVENT #10 - BULL RIDING - SPONSORED BY: COWBOY CAPITAL FELLOWSHIP

270 Nate Perry Elk City, OK 014 Make My Day
86 Wyatt Edwards Sulphur, OK 821 Ghoul Fool
344 Tyler Stegman Greensburg, KS -752  Scotland

135 Brad Harris Udall, KS 252 Frogger

26 Ty Boor Medicine Lodge, KS 968 Spin Bo

25 Triston Eugene Boor  Medicine Lodge, KS 810 Bull Dozer

WEDNESDAY’S RODEO
PRESENTED BY:

@JOHN DEERE Coffeyville Works



